Delicious Eats Restaurant

Item
Grilled Chicken Salad
Spaghetti Bolognese

Iced Tea

Subtotal
Tax (8%)
Total

Gratuity Suggestions:
15% (Good Service)

18% (Great Service)

20% (Excellent Service)

Tip Amount: $ |:|
Totalw/Tip:$| |

2024-06-14 | Receipt #45788

Qty Price Total
1 $12.00  $12.00
1 $15.00 $15.00
2 $3.50 $7.00

$34.00
$2.72
$36.72

$5.51
$6.61
$7.34

Thank you for dining with us!



