

Delicious Eats Restaurant

2024-06-14 | Receipt #45788

Item	Qty	Price	Total
Grilled Chicken Salad	1	\$12.00	\$12.00
Spaghetti Bolognese	1	\$15.00	\$15.00
Iced Tea	2	\$3.50	\$7.00
Subtotal			\$34.00
Tax (8%)			\$2.72
Total			\$36.72

Gratuity Suggestions:

15% (Good Service)	\$5.51
18% (Great Service)	\$6.61
20% (Excellent Service)	\$7.34

Tip Amount: \$

Total w/ Tip: \$

Thank you for dining with us!